1:00 pm
1:10 pm

1:15 pm

1:30 pm

1:45 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

Winter Camp XLII
Planning Meeting Agenda
November 23, 2018 at 1:00 pm

Brief Introductions of those in attendance
Ground Rules for the meeting.
Announcements

Theme: Olympics

Price: $47.47 for youth, $52.52 for adults
Location: Trout Lake Cabin

Car Pool: Call Ethan Rein for ride help
Discussion about Trading Post

Activity suggestions

Meal Suggestions

(Split)
Activity Schedule
Meal Planning

Ensure alignment of meals and activities

(Split)

Complete menus (what will we eat at the meal)

Complete Activities (what gear will we need for new or changed
activities).

Also assign people to finish plans where needed

Pizza, fellowship, more planning if needed

End of Meeting

Everyone
lan

lan

Keith

lan/
Everyone

Nick /
Everyone

lan
Nick

lan

Nick
lan

Everyone



