Winter Camp XLII

Planning Meeting Agenda

November 23, 2018 at 1:00 pm

1:00 pm	Brief Introductions of those in attendance	Everyone
1:10 pm	Ground Rules for the meeting.	Ian
1:15 pm	Announcements Theme: Olympics Price: \$47.47 for youth, \$52.52 for adults Location: Trout Lake Cabin Car Pool: Call Ethan Rein for ride help	Ian
1:30 pm	Discussion about Trading Post	Keith
1:45 pm	Activity suggestions	Ian / Everyone
2:30 pm	Meal Suggestions	Nick / Everyone
3:00 pm	(Split) Activity Schedule Meal Planning	Ian Nick
3:30 pm	Ensure alignment of meals and activities	Ian
3:45 pm	(Split) Complete menus (what will we eat at the meal) Complete Activities (what gear will we need for new or changed activities). Also assign people to finish plans where needed	Nick Ian
4:30 pm	Pizza, fellowship, more planning if needed	Everyone
5:30 pm	End of Meeting	